February 2018

Product Information Sheet
Fiche d'Information Produit

Bubu ler
By / Par Starck
Since / Depuis 1986

Description

The most versatile of all stools, that does not take itself seriously, is now part of everyday’s
vocabulary. A vase, a universal container, a laundry basket, an ice bucket, a small pedestal
table, a stool even, a tooth crown ... It's up to you to invent the rest. One thing is certain,
Bubu 1er is at the same time a monolithic sculpture and the royal emblem of modernity.

Le plus polyvalent des tabourets, cet objet qui ne se prend pas au sérieux est rentré dans le
vocabulaire quotidien. Vase, fourre-tout, panier a linge, seau a glace, petit guéridon ,tabouret,
dent, couronne ... A vous d’inventer la suite. Une seule certitude, Bubu ler tient a la fois de la

sculpture monolithique et de 'embléme royal de la modernité.

Technical data / Données techniques

References

Material / Matériaux
Polypropylene / Polypropyléne

Dimensions
Height / hauteur : 16,9in /43 cm
Width / largeur : 12,8 in /32,5 cm

Weight / Poids

Net: 1,3 kg

packed by 3 pieces in colour / Conditionnés par 3 par couleur
Gross per box / Brut par carton : 4 kg

Packaging sizes / Taille du conditionnement :
Height / Hauteur : 60 cm

Width / Largeur : 33 cm

Length / Longueur: 33 cm

Tarif 2018

Prix Public Unitaire : 64,00€ TTC
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Item / Produit

White / Blanc Translucide
Chalk / Craie

Purple / Violet Ultramarine
Soft Grey / Gris Souris
Absinth / Absinthe
Mushroom

Charcoal Grey / Gris Charbon
Orange Delhi

Bubble Gum Translucide
Azure Translucide

Sky Blue / Bleu Ciel

Grass / Gazon Translucide
Kaki

430

325

Reference

14780072
147800ZN
147801ZN
147802ZN
147803ZN
147804ZN
147805ZN
147806ZN
147807TN
147808TN
147808ZN
147809TN
147809ZN




